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Le	23/07/2021	10:10	Par	Clement	VANTAL 	

Critères	de	sélection
Saison	contexte 2021-2022
Poule Départemental	1	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	Unique
Poule Départemental	2	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	Unique
Poule Départemental	3	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	A
Poule Départemental	3	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	B
Poule Départemental	4	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	A
Poule Départemental	4	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	B
Poule Départemental	4	/	Phase	Unique	Poule	C
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Départemental	1/	Phase	Unique Poule	Unique 31111 118 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533889 A.S.	Espinat	F.	1 Départemental	1

531699 Am.S.	Belbexoise	1 Départemental	1

529488 Yolet	As	1 Départemental	1

550848 Carladez	Goul	S.	1 Départemental	1

506367 Vezac	C.S.	1 Départemental	1

508748 Stade	Riomois	1 Départemental	1

520154 Et.S.	St	Mamet	1 Départemental	1

549572 F.C.	De	L	Artense	1 Départemental	1

582289 F.C.	Quatre	Vallees	1 Départemental	1

532453 Moussages	F.C	1 Départemental	1

525987 U.S.	Crandelloise	1 Départemental	1

522494 Ytrac	F.	2 Départemental	1

Départemental	2/	Phase	Unique Poule	Unique 119 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

520940 A.L.	Pleaux	Rilhac	B	1 Départemental	2

508747 Arpajon	2 Départemental	2

541421 Vic-Polminhac	Cere	F	1 Départemental	2

520389 Ent.	Nord	Lozère	F.	2 Départemental	2

508748 Stade	Riomois	2 Départemental	2

542829 F.C.	Junhac-Montsalv	1 Départemental	2

546414 F.C.	Massiac	Molompi	1 Départemental	2

550832 F.C.	Minier	1 Départemental	2

551385 Chataigneraie	Cantal	2 Départemental	2

580601 Cere	Et	Landes	U.S.	1 Départemental	2

525428 Lachapelle	La	1 Départemental	2

551835 Vallee	De	L'Authre	2 Départemental	2

Départemental	3/	Phase	Unique Poule	A 31121 116 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

521165 Chaudes	Aigues	1 Départemental	3

533889 A.S.	Espinat	F.	2 Départemental	3

523305 Am.S.	Sansacoise	2 Départemental	3

550115 Ent.S.	Margeride	1 Départemental	3

551454 Jordanne	F.	C.	1 Départemental	3

539756 St	Georges	Sp	1 Départemental	3

518520 Carlat	Cros	1 Départemental	3

525987 U.S.	Crandelloise	2 Départemental	3

506350 Murat	U.S	2 Départemental	3
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508749 St	Flour	U.S	3 Départemental	3

Départemental	3/	Phase	Unique Poule	B 31121 117 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

551847 Vebret	Ydes	E.S.	1 Départemental	3

542830 Ent.S.	Vitrac-Marcol	1 Départemental	3

541847 Ally	Mauriac	2 Départemental	3

549572 F.C.	De	L	Artense	2 Départemental	3

550832 F.C.	Minier	2 Départemental	3

581801 Fc	Parlan	Le	Rouget	2 Départemental	3

590195 Sud	Cantal	Foot	2 Départemental	3

525997 Besse.U.S	1 Départemental	3

520941 Chaussenac	Us	1 Départemental	3

580547 Haut	Cele	U.S.	1 Départemental	3

Départemental	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	A 114 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

540377 St-Poncy	A.S.	1 Départemental	4

537798 A.S.	St	Just	1 Départemental	4

516807 Ent	Talizat/Coltines	1 Départemental	4

582540 As	Neussargues	1 Départemental	4

510833 E.S.	Pierrefortaise	2 Départemental	4

520389 Ent.	Nord	Lozère	F.	3 Départemental	4

550115 Ent.S.	Margeride	2 Départemental	4

563692 Cezallier	Alagnon	Fc	1 Départemental	4

547365 Les	Ternes	Fc	1 Départemental	4

546414 F.C.	Massiac	Molompi	2 Départemental	4

Départemental	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	B 115 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

524452 Naucelles	As	1 Départemental	4

520940 A.L.	Pleaux	Rilhac	B	2 Départemental	4

506366 Trizac	A.S.	1 Départemental	4

531699 Am.S.	Belbexoise	2 Départemental	4

523910 E.Angl-Salers	1 Départemental	4

551847 Vebret	Ydes	E.S.	2 Départemental	4

582289 F.C.	Quatre	Vallees	2 Départemental	4

529884 Loupiac	Us	1 Départemental	4

580601 Cere	Et	Landes	U.S.	2 Départemental	4

551835 Vallee	De	L'Authre	3 Départemental	4

Départemental	4/	Phase	Unique Poule	C 120 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P2
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure
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Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

550829 Boisset	1 Départemental	4

523305 Am.S.	Sansacoise	3 Départemental	4

529488 Yolet	As	2 Départemental	4

508747 Arpajon	3 Départemental	4

522496 Roannes	St	M	1 Départemental	4

520154 Et.S.	St	Mamet	2 Départemental	4

544995 Albepierre	Br	1 Départemental	4

581298 F.C.	Hauts	De	Cere	1 Départemental	4

542829 F.C.	Junhac-Montsalv	2 Départemental	4

506350 Murat	U.S	3 Départemental	4


